Multi Family
CITY OF MIAMI SOUTH 5
#MLS: A11554588
$2300

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr
Schlafzimmer

Badezimmer

2024/03/21
Miami, FL 33130
427 SW 6th St, #5
65 m?

-2

1972

2

1

As the old adage says, location location location. This comfortable and spacious apartment offers top tier city
centrality. Includes one parking. Fully equipped kitchen. Apartment is on the second floor. Fully furnished
apartment. Apartment to be rented with the furniture, at tenants selection. All furniture is from Rooms to Go.
Shared laundry for building. Please text Fernando for showings and more information. Please text the listing
agent for showings. Send offers to email listed below. Offers must contain legitimate credit and background
checks, 3 months of bank statements, 3 months of pay stubs/pay receipts, clear photos of gov. issued
identification for all occupying the property over the age of 18 years, and rental applications for applicant(s).

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



